
SN Day Date 
Day 

Pattern 
Time Teaching  Periods 

1 Tuesday 18-Feb-20 Half Day 7.00am To 9.30am Period - 1 To 4

2 Wednesday 19-Feb-20 Holiday Shivjayanti Holiday

3 Thursday 20-Feb-20 Full Day 7.00am To 12.10pm Period - 1 To 8

4 Friday 21-Feb-20 Holiday Mahashivratri Holiday

5 Saturday 22-Feb-20 Full Day 7.00am To 12.10pm Period - 1 To 8

6 Monday 24-Feb-20 Half Day 7.00am To 9.30am Period - 1 To 4

7 Tuesday 25-Feb-20 Full Day 7.00am To 12.10pm Period - 1 To 8

8 Wednesday 26-Feb-20 Half Day 7.00am To 9.30am Period - 1 To 4

9 Thursday 27-Feb-20 Full Day 7.00am To 12.10pm Period - 1 To 8

10 Friday 28-Feb-20 Full Day 7.00am To 12.10pm Period - 1 To 8

11 Saturday 29-Feb-20 Holiday
Janardan Bhagat Saheb 

Birth Anuversary
Holiday

12 Monday 2-Mar-20 Half Day 7.00am To 9.30am Period - 1 To 4

13 Tuesday 3-Mar-20 Half Day 7.00am To 9.30am Period - 1 To 4

14 Wednesday 4-Mar-20 Half Day 7.00am To 9.30am Period - 1 To 4

15 Thursday 5-Mar-20 Full Day 7.00am To 12.10pm Period - 1 To 8

16 Friday 6-Mar-20 Half Day 7.00am To 9.30am Period - 1 To 4

17 Saturday 7-Mar-20 Half Day 7.00am To 9.30am Period - 1 To 4

18 Monday 9-Mar-20 Half Day 7.00am To 9.30am Period - 5 To 8

19 Tuesday 10-Mar-20 Holiday Dhulivandan Holiday

20 Wednesday 11-Mar-20 Full Day 7.00am To 12.10pm Period - 1 To 8

21 Thursday 12-Mar-20 Half Day 7.00am To 9.30am Period - 5 To 8

22 Friday 13-Mar-20 Full Day 7.00am To 12.10pm Period - 1 To 8

23 Saturday 14-Mar-20 Half Day 7.00am To 9.30am Period - 5 To 8

24 Monday 16-Mar-20 Half Day 7.00am To 9.30am Period - 5 To 8

25 Tuesday 17-Mar-20 Full Day 7.00am To 12.10pm Period - 1 To 8

26 Wednesday 18-Mar-20 Half Day 7.00am To 9.30am Period - 5 To 8

27 Thursday 19-Mar-20 Full Day 7.00am To 12.10pm Period - 1 To 8

28 Friday 20-Mar-20 Full Day 7.00am To 12.10pm Period - 1 To 8

29 Saturday 21-Mar-20 Half Day 7.00am To 9.30am Period - 5 To 8

30 Monday 23-Mar-20 Half Day 7.00am To 9.30am Period - 5 To 8
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